
LOT 17 VILLAGE WOOD S/D UNIT 1.

517-555, DC 1268-1556, WD 1280-1

RITZMAN KIMBERLY
237 SW POLK LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08360-017

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2025 TP 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

147,444
1,600
18,500

167,544
0

167,544
0

167,544
167,544

0

164,820

1548/899 8/29/2025 WD Q I 01 221,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAZO CHRISTOPHER

RITZMAN KIMBERLY

1415/1294 7/17/2020 WD Q I 01 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES S III & CHELS

CHRISTOPHER BAZO & 
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000052977 Roof Replacement 9,700 04/30/2025

HX Base Yr

237 SE POLK LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,477 119.8500 134.23 198,258 1978 2000 0 0 0 25.63 74.37

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 122,986

FGR 405 55 223 22,261

FOP 72 30 22 2,196

1,709 1,477 147,444

BAS= W40 S35 E28 N8 FOP= E12N6 W12 S6$ N6 E12 FGR= S6 E15N27
W15 S21$ N21 $.
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8

6
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12
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12

6
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6

15

27

15
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


